HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 516 by Representative Kerner

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 14, following "for" and before "at" change "Autism" to "autism"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 17, following "R.S. 32:412(P)" and before "who" delete ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 7, following "both" insert ","
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 26, following "documentation" delete ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 5, following "or" and before "court" change "their" to "his"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 10, following "therein" and before "submitted" insert ","
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 13, following "documentation" and before "or" insert "," and following
- 15 "therein" and before "must" insert ","